Position

Pts Rec Leader Il
Pts Rec Leader Il
Pts Rec Leader |
Pts Rec Leader Il
Pts Rec Leader |
Pts Rec Leader |
Pts Rec Leader Il

Other Positions Held City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Registration
Registration
Registration
Registration
Registration
Registration

Registration

Total Wages

$12,973
$12,775
$8,372
$7,330
$6,769
$3,733
$3,539

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



