Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pts Rec Leader II		Santa Clarita	Registration	\$12,973	\$0
Pts Rec Leader II		Santa Clarita	Registration	\$12,775	\$0
Pts Rec Leader I		Santa Clarita	Registration	\$8,372	\$0
Pts Rec Leader II		Santa Clarita	Registration	\$7,330	\$0
Pts Rec Leader I		Santa Clarita	Registration	\$6,769	\$0
Pts Rec Leader I		Santa Clarita	Registration	\$3,733	\$0
Pts Rec Leader II		Santa Clarita	Registration	\$3,539	\$0